
Financing
Available 

OAC

Phone:  519-337-4222     Fax:  519-337-0333   Email:  sales@southwestsalt.com 
SOUTHWEST SALT SUPPLIES, 1871 Churchil l  Line,  Sarnia,  ON  N7T 1K9

Bulk Granular De-Icers

MAG Flake

MAG Flake (Composite Decking Safe)

MAG Pellet

ProMelt Slicer   Essential TM 

ProMelt Slicer EnhancedTM

ProMelt Slicer ExtremeTM

RETAIL PRICING

Packaged Granular De-Icers

PLEASE NOTE:  •  Freight charges and applicable taxes are extra
                                  •  Please allow appropriate lead time for scheduled deliveries
                                  •  Payment by credit card preferred

CONTACT US

SIZE
QTY PER 

SKID
PRICE PER 
UNIT (PPU)

PRICE PER
METRIC TON

Bulk

Bulk

22.6kg

22.6kg

20kg

20kg

20kg

20kg

-

-

48

48

56

56

56

56

-

-

$ 25.95

$ 29.32

$ 34.97      

$ 10.95

$ 15.87    

$ 17.43    

  

Please call for availability.                

Please call for availability.                

-

-

-

-

-

-
 

PPU
18-24 
SKIDS

-

-

Liquid De-Icers

PPU
11-17 
SKIDS

-

-

PPU
6-10 

SKIDS

-

-

   

PPU
1-5

SKIDS

-

-

•  $300 Minimal Order (Pick Up Only)

An Authorized ‘Ready When Nature Strikes’ Dealer

Thawrox® Treated Salt

Thawrox® Untreated Salt

•  Delivery by Full Truck Load Only (Approx. 42 Tons)

Please call for pricing.     

$    835.00      

$1,055.00      

 

-

-
 

Pricing shown below are subject to change.  Please call for updated pricing.

•  Minimal order of one skid

1

1

1000L

1000L

Liquid MeltDown 22%TM

Liquid Caliber M1000TM

Please call for pricing.     

Please call for pricing.     

Please call for pricing.     

Please call for pricing.     

Please call for pricing.     

Please call for pricing.     

Please call for pricing.     


