

RETAIL PRICING

Pricing shown below are subject to change. Please call for updated pricing.

Bulk Granular De-Icers

• Delivery by Full Truck Load Only (Approx. 42 Tons)			PPU	PPU	PPU	PPU 1-5	
• \$300 Minimal Order (Pick Up Only)	SIZE	QTY PER SKID	18-24 SKIDS	11-17 SKIDS	6-10 SKIDS	SKIDS	PRICE PER PRICE PER UNIT (PPU) METRIC TON
Thawrox [®] Treated Salt	Bulk	-	-	-	-	-	- Please call for availability.
Thawrox [®] Untreated Salt	Bulk	-	-	-	-	-	- Please call for availability.

Packaged Granular De-Icers

MAG Flake	22.6kg	48	Please call for pricing.	\$ 25.95	-
MAG Flake (Composite Decking Safe)	22.6kg	48	Please call for pricing.	\$ 29.32	-
MAG Pellet	20kg	56	Please call for pricing.	\$ 34.97	-
ProMelt Slicer Essential™	20kg	56	Please call for pricing.	\$ 10.95	-
ProMelt Slicer Enhanced™	20kg	56	Please call for pricing.	\$ 15.87	-
ProMelt Slicer Extreme [™]	20kg	56	Please call for pricing.	\$ 17.43	-

Liquid De-Icers

 Minimal 	order of one skid	

Liquid MeltDown 22%™	1000L	1	Please call for pricing.	\$ 835.00	-
Liquid Caliber M1000™	1000L	1	Please call for pricing.	\$1,055.00	-

PLEASE NOTE: • Freight charges and applicable taxes are extra

• Please allow appropriate lead time for scheduled deliveries

• Payment by credit card preferred



CONTACT US

SOUTHWEST SALT SUPPLIES, 1871 Churchill Line, Sarnia, ON N7T 1K9 Phone: 519-337-4222 Fax: 519-337-0333 Email: sales@southwestsalt.com